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

pay you MARKET PRICE. This 

plan will save you time and the 
trouble of selling your home 

before you can be in the posi­ 

tion to buy. Call today, let's 
talk it over.

Owner's leaving the state   His 
four bedroom, 2 Bath home is 
ready, boy does he want action! 
The 'full price is only $26,000 and 
it has all the extras including 
huilt-ins. walls, patio. 60x160' lot 
and much more. To see just call 
320-2222, ask for '318P.

$15,950 Full Price
If you are hard to please, this 
charming little 2 Bedroom home is 
for you. Value is written all over 
its face. When we say it's a bar­ 
gain, make us prove it. Good loca­ 
tion too. only a short walk to shop­ 
ping and schools. To inspect call 
320-2222. *309P.

G.I. No Down 
Payment

Just the closing costs for thii Split 
Level 4 Bedroom and family room 
home with 2 Baths. Just like new 
with all the extras. The owner has 
purchased a new home and is very 
anxious to move, so will sell Gl 
with no down. FHA or convention­ 
al with a small down payment. We 
have the CRV sodhe value is there. 
To see, Call 320-2222. *327P.

R-3 CORNER 62'xl30' with pos­ 
sible C-2 variance. Good location. 
Owner very anxioui. Call 
FR 8-8447. *251P.

6 UNITS   Deluxe. Full price 
$39,500. Will exchange for T.D.'s 
or residential   Sumitlll!! Call 
320-2222. *356P.

5 ITNITS 2 Bedrooms each. Owner 
will carry 1st Trust Deed. Will 
take a 2 or 3 Bedroom home in 
trade. Call FR 8-8447. *253P.

4 UNITS Deluxe with a 3 Bed­ 
room, 2 Bath owner's unit. Sub­ 
mit house as trade. To Inspect 
call FR 8-8447. *255P.

COMMERCIAL BLDG. Major in- 
tersection of Hermoaa Beach, in 
come shows over $18,000. Full 
price $110,000. To inspect, call 
FR 8-8447. *256P.

5 UNITS Owner's unit has 3 Bed­ 
rooms, 2 Baths. Submit your 
trade? To inspect, call FR 8-8447. 
»261P.

C 3 ZONED LAND 3 Acres on ma­ 
jor boulevard of Torrance, close 
to DEL AMO SHOPPING CEN- 
TF.R. Will sell with small down 
or will work on a long land 
lease. Call FR 8-8447. '262P.

SMALL SHOPPING CENTER   8 
Stores. Will trade for equity in 
home or income units or? To 
Inspect, call FR 8-8447. *270P.

8 UNITS Furnished, Beach loca­ 
tion. Will trade for any property 
in the San Francisco Bay Area. 
To inspect, call FR 88447.
*263P.

14 UNITS Almost new. priced to 
sell or trade Annual gross of 
over J14.000. Submit your trade, 
or Small Down Payment, owner 
is anxious. Call 320-2222 '351 P.

C-3 LOT Corner location In Man­ 
hattan Beach. Full price only 
$15,000. For details call 320-2222.
*353P.

4 UNITS One 2 Bedroom 4 3 one 
bedroom units, corner location 
near Jr. College. Owner may 
consider GI or FHA otter. To 
see. call 320-2222. *354P.

R 1 LOT   60'xlSO1 View Lot for 
split level home   $17,500 full 
price. Call 320-2222, ask to see
*355P.

DUPLEX 2 Bedrooms each. Very 
clean property with n*w w'w 
carpeting. Located near the 
South Bay Shopping Center. To 
see. call 320-2222. *363P. 

2 ON A LOT Each with 3 Bed­ 
rooms and only 3 years old. 
Ixicnted close to schools 4i shop­ 
ping. To see call 320-2222. '365P. 

R-6 ZONE LOTS New high rise 
Zoning of Redondo Beach locat­ 
ed on the Beach. There is a 
home one one of the lots so 
would make a good investment 
for the future. Call FR 8-8447. 
'205P.

C 2 LOT   50'xlSO'. Located on 
Pacific Coast Highway. Call 
320 2222. *364P.

>6 UNITS Four Buildings of 24 
Units each all have pools. Will 
exchange up or down. A real 
opportunity. Call 320-222. *366P. 

OFFICE For lease or rent. Double 
office with 2 front doors & 2 
restrooms. Air conditioned and 
utilities included. Call FR 84447 
or 320-2222. *312P. 

R-2 CORNER LOTS Lomita loca­ 
tion with possible R-3 Variance. 
Has 3 Bedroom home with 2 
baths. Owner will sell for land 
value. Call 320-2222, ask for 
«308P.

APT. FOR LEASE 2 Bedroom. 1 
Bath Coop Unit. $225 per month. 
Call FR 8-8447. *208P.

13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE 
HAWTHORNE

Ken Miller Realty
2769 Monterey .
t Bedroom, m bath., wall 
big fireplace. Covered JJjUo, 
attractive home lor S36.SOO 10
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
01 i Ind. 1131 MONTH 
Hardwood floor., new car­ 
pet., drape., patio, larae 
pink block fence yard Dou­ 
ble garage. Sprinkler.. 188 K 
32) PI. Wllmm.l'm intone 
TU 0-5844 after 5 p m

Empire
$995 DOWN 

NO OTHER COST 
2 Houses on 1 Lot
Locutru m Torranve area, 
front hou»r. 1 bedroom, hard­ 
wood floqm. awvlce porch, 
npproi. 12 year, old; rear 
houne. Z bedrrxim .tuceo. with 
klnK >Ui' room., approx. t 
yi-ar» old Lane lot 60x160. 
Will tnk>- Iruilt or, bunt nr 
tnilli'i

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

IIOI'BK for oali' or Ir.ilc. 
Bdrin. K»«t aide. 1396. dowl 
>1 BIW full price. Drive by 1418 
K. Crui'e».Tfc 4-J«»« ,-alf after

noo. PL 3.4111
MlB W.-.l Hlvd.. lllliuwc.d'

May_L. Arant, Realtor
Southwest Pork

Personality Plus
i't you
thli oldi _ .
. Ifc beth
i living room end 

--..--, ^lyle kitchen. 3 huge 
fireplacee. Thle home la 
qujlnt and loaded with M- 
munpnere Munm. y.m've aot 
lot. of room in tali, lovely 
home A real jewel. We'd be

A Real Honey for the 
Money!!

« loom hume with 4 bedroom., 
l\ bath». drtachr-d double (.- 
rage. Utility room, garbage 
dl>po.al. fenced yard. Stucrn. 
All thin for only W6.UH). 
Hurry on tliln. t.10-0650.

LANDLORDS AND TENANTS 
KHKE HKNTAL SEHV1UB 

:l bedroom. 2 bath, IIH.

. 
I ! 1'1'Ml 8. Mirlnr. Wllmliul'.n

22303 S. Marine, Wilmington 
21735 S. Main, Torranc*

Nr. 190th Shopping
Abnulutely Immaiulnli . :i bed­ 
room with hurdwood n«or».

Paradise
5500 Torranc* Blvd. 

FR 1-4621
Aaruii from Turlanoe Drive- 

In Theater)

Will Toke Trailer
In trade on thh 2 bedroom 
home. Large R-l lot. Anklng 
119,800. with low down.

HACIENDA
ItBALTT FR 1-««1 

(HOT Torrance Blvd.. Torrance

BDRM. F/Pl. Dining c 
Kw iiatlo. Fenced Flv o« 
HII8 Bellon. DA «-:i424

BEST DOLLAR VALUE 
SCOTTSDALE TOWNHOUSES

RESALE BARGAINS

3 bedrooms   2 baths 
From $18,500   only 5% Down

4 & 5 bedrooms   2 baths 
From $20,750   only 5% Down

Complete with Carpet, Range & Oxen, 
Disposal, Forced Air Heat.

8ee Model   Juet Inelde 
Sepulvede. or all Je

NO DOWN TO O.I. 
Lovely 3 Bdnn. New carpet 
* newly decorated, r/yd. A 
lot of enlran. Near ell ehoi»- 
plng, »''h.«,l. * Freeway* 
NEAR CARBON Hid H ItlKl 
DOWN II Bdrm. Newly deror 
«l.d Urge r/y.l Tukr 'ivi 
e«l>tlng 7; I. lonn.

NEWTON S. KIMES
REAL ESTATE 

830-2133 834-2491
OWNKRf'S B.Irm wllh  » 

rn F/PI. Patio. Wain !Ml

$900 Down
4 BEDROOM

$17,950 Full Price

l.ln.ler 
MxlSO.

, -
um. .ilipo.nl. lath «nd 
will*. LtTf R-l l»l. 

. f-nifil. Near x-hooll, 
lnr *nd one blijeli from 

.i lium mil

NU-WAY Reolty 
FA 0 2770

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR 
CLASS|RED AD FOR BEST RESULTS

PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL 
PRESS-HERALD


